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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2021-22)

~ New Session Begins : 6th April, 2021

HOLIDAYS
SIl.No. Name of the Festivals Date Day No. of -
Holidays
1 Good Friday 02/04/2021 Friday I 1
2 Vaishakhi / Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2021 Wednesday 1
3 Ramnawami . 21/04/2021 Wednesday !
4 Mahavir Jayanti 25/04/2021 Sunday -
5 Id-ul-Fitre* 14/05/2021 Friday 1
6 Budh Purnima 26/05/2021 Wednesday 1
7 | Id-ul-Juha 21/07/2021 Wednesday 1
8 Independence Day 15/08/2021 Sunday -
9 Muharram 19/08/2021 Thursday 1
10 Raksha Bandhan 22/08/2021 Sunday -
11 Janmashtami 30/08/2021 Monday 1
12 Vishwakarma Puja / Karma 17/09/2021 Friday 1
13 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02/10/2021 Saturday 1
14 Guru Nanak's Birthday 19/11/2021 Friday 1
15 Christmas 25/12/2021 Saturday 1
16 Makar Sankranti 15/01/2022 Saturday 1
17 Republic Day 26/01/2022 Wednesday 1
18 Basant Panchami 05/02/2022 Saturday 1
19 | Mahashivratri 01/03/2022 Tuesday i
* Dates may change according to the visibility of the moon.
VACATIONS
SI.No. Holidays Date Day | No. of
' days
1 Summer Vacation 08/06/2021 to Tuesday to 11
. 19/06/2021 Saturday
2 Durga Puja / Mahashtami / Vijayadashmi 11/10/2021 to Monday to 6
16/10/2021 Saturday
- 3 Deepawali / Bhaiya Dooj / Chhath 04/11/2021 to Thursday to 8
11/11/2021 Thursday
4 Winter Vacation 27/12/2021 to Monday to 6
01/01/2022 Saturday A
5 Holi 18/03/2022 to Friday to 2
P T N 19/03/2022 Saturday .
- TN
a’? Affiliated to\ : A\ O(\(M)L x
x ;” ‘ (Dr. G.N. Kha%‘%\ \ \
:5}-’ PRI qmw*r‘w

SCHNOL

’./ NAV F
s S

~ MANAGED BY : DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE CHITRAGUPTA ROAD, NEW'@‘@ ﬂi‘m 5
~ REGIONAL OFFICE : ASSISTANT REGIONAL OFFICER, DAV PUBLIC SCHOOLS, JHARKHAND' ZONEF
. C/O DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS, BARIATU ROAD, RANCHI, JHARKHAND-834 009




- M.K. DAV PUBLIC SCHO.L

CHIANKI DALTONGAN)J (MEDINlNAGAR), PALAMAU (JHARKHAND) 822102
A SENIOR SECONDARY ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to: Central Board of Secondary Education (Aff. No.-3430109), New Delhl ,
Email id : plmkdav@gmall com / mkdav@rediffmail.com '
Websnte www.mkdav.in Mob. No. 7360000524 / 9431715614

e

- SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS
SIl.No. Name of the Celebration Date Day Days

1 | Mahatma Hansraj's Birthday 19/04/2021 Monday 1
2 DAV Foundation Day 01/06/2021 Tuesday 1
3 International Day of Yoga 21/06/2021 Monday 1
4 Independence Day 15/08/2021 Sunday 1
5 Teacher's Day 05/09/2021 Sunday 1

6 Maharshi Dayanand Nirvan Diwas
7 Rashtriya Ekta Diwas 31/10/2021 Sunday 1
8 Children's Day 14/11/2021 Sunday 1
9 Mahatma N.D. Grover's Birthday 15/11/2021 Monday 1
10 Swami Shradhanand Balidan Diwas 25/12/2021 Saturday 1
11 Republic Day 26/01/2022 Wednesday 1
12 | Lala Lajpat Rai's Jayanti 28/01/2022 Friday 1
13 Mahatma N.D. Grover's Smriti Diwas 06/02/2022 Sunday 1
| 14 Maharshi Dayanand's Jayanti 08/03/2022 Tuesday 1
| 15 | Maharshi Dayanand's Bodh Ratri 11/03/2022 Friday 1

*There may be slight changes in date of the some holidays. The exact date will be notified when the dates
- for the celebrations of the functions are fixed locally.

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF PERIODIC TEST/EXAM

SI.No. Name of the Exam/Test Months
1 Pre-Mid Term Test/Quarterly 3" week of July
2 Mid Term Test / Half-Yearly September
3 Post Mid Term Test 3 & 4™ weeks of December
4 Pre-Annual January
5 Annua/Final February & March

TENTATIVE DATES OF ZONAL SPORTS MEET DATES/DURATION

SI.No. Function
1 DAV National Sports (Cluster Meet)
2 DAV National Sports (Zonal Meet)

Dates/Duration

Note: The Co-scholastic/Co-curricular Activities are conducted on every Saturday in 7th & 8™ Periods for
Holistic development of students. We conduct those activities in CCA which develop Physical,
Mental, Social, Emotional, Literary, Life Skills & Problem Solving Skills of the students.

Declaration of Annual Examination Result : 31° March, 2022

Session Ends : 31* March, 2022
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